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Day of the Dead 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2576 STEURER, ABE 28:23.30 9:09 22 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2502 ANDERSON, MICHELLE 27:09.54 8:45 18 F

MALE 30-49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2510 COLVIN, DEREK 34:33.48 11:09 40 M

MALE 50+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2553 GILLIS, WILLIAM 28:34.21 9:13 50 M
2 2567 PARKER, BOB 39:18.95 12:41 61 M

FEMALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2505 BORGMAN, TAYLOR 43:24.90 14:00 19 F
2 2548 ECHELE, EMILY 43:55.90 14:10 19 F
3 2577 MCCLAIN, CAITLIN 43:56.53 14:10 19 F
4 2555 KNIGHT, ALYSSA 44:47.16 14:27 19 F

FEMALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2512 COLVIN, KIRSTEN 35:43.55 11:31 20 F
2 2529 COURTNEY, EMILY 43:21.57 13:59 20 F

FEMALE 30-49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2573 TURNER, KATHI 29:58.66 9:40 49 F
2 2572 TAYLOR, NADINE 32:05.89 10:21 44 F
3 2552 GILLIS, MARY 33:22.32 10:46 43 F
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4 2571 SAPAUGH, JODIE 49:41.34 16:02 43 F
5 2566 MARTIN, BEVERLY 49:42.15 16:02 34 F

FEMALE 50+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2578 HEMKER, CAROL 36:47.71 11:52 55 F
2 2568 PITTS, LINDA 44:47.28 14:27 57 F
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Day of the Dead 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

1 2502 ANDERSON, MICHELLE 27:09.54 8:45 18 F
2 2576 STEURER, ABE 28:23.30 9:09 22 M
3 2553 GILLIS, WILLIAM 28:34.21 9:13 50 M
4 2573 TURNER, KATHI 29:58.66 9:40 49 F
5 2572 TAYLOR, NADINE 32:05.89 10:21 44 F
6 2552 GILLIS, MARY 33:22.32 10:46 43 F
7 2510 COLVIN, DEREK 34:33.48 11:09 40 M
8 2512 COLVIN, KIRSTEN 35:43.55 11:31 20 F
9 2578 HEMKER, CAROL 36:47.71 11:52 55 F
10 2567 PARKER, BOB 39:18.95 12:41 61 M
11 2529 COURTNEY, EMILY 43:21.57 13:59 20 F
12 2505 BORGMAN, TAYLOR 43:24.90 14:00 19 F
13 2548 ECHELE, EMILY 43:55.90 14:10 19 F
14 2577 MCCLAIN, CAITLIN 43:56.53 14:10 19 F
15 2555 KNIGHT, ALYSSA 44:47.16 14:27 19 F
16 2568 PITTS, LINDA 44:47.28 14:27 57 F
17 2571 SAPAUGH, JODIE 49:41.34 16:02 43 F
18 2566 MARTIN, BEVERLY 49:42.15 16:02 34 F


